Always do the best
5
Always do the best
PROFESSIONAL  TOOLS / VIDO 2021 CATALOG
WD040210120Cordless Drill WD040230180Cordless Drill
WD040240180Cordless Impact Drill
Adjust Torque
according to different working demands

WD71022024450
WD71022010600
WD71022012600
WD71022014600
WD71022016600
Always do the best
4242 PROFESSIONAL  TOOLS / VIDO 2021 CATALOG
SDS Plus Chisel
Hex Chisel
Model No. Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Working Length
(mm) (pcs) (m3) (Kg)
WD71062025280 17 25 280 50 0.010 20.7/21.7
WD71062050280 17 50 280 50 0.010 22.7/23.6
WD71065040410 30 40 410 10 0.011 16.5/17.5
Model No. Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Working Length
(mm) (pcs) (m3) (Kg)
WD71061000280 17 0 280 50 0.010 20.0/21.0
WD71064000410 30 0 410 10 0.011 15.5/16.5
WD71051000250 14 0 250 60 0.017 15.0/16.0
Model No. Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Working Length
(mm) (pcs) (m3) (Kg)
WD71052020250 14 20 250 60 0.017 16.0/17.0
WD71052040250 14 40 250 60 0.017 17.0/18.0
WD71052050250 14 50 250 60 0.017 18.0/19.0
Model No. Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)